1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3700 as follows:

- 1.2 Page 1, line 13, delete "<u>300</u>" and insert "<u>182</u>"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 28, delete "officials" and insert "units of government"
- 1.4 Page 3, line 1, after "<u>health</u>" insert ", to the city council in the city where the hospital or
- 1.5 <u>hospital campus is located,</u>"
- 1.6 Page 4, line 1, after "<u>number</u>" insert "<u>, email address</u>,"
- 1.7 Page 4, line 3, after the semicolon, insert "and"
- 1.8 Page 4, line 5, delete "; and" and insert a period
- 1.9 Page 4, delete line 6